
CELEBRATE
ENGLISH WINE WEEK 

WITH US

21st - 29th June 2025



June signals the start of UK summer and what 
better way to get into the spirit than with the 

famed English Wine Week. Honouring all 
English wine producers and vineyards, Elite 

Hotels invites you to create a new tradition this 
summer and partake in one of the exemplary 

English wines on our list. 

Celebrate English Wine Week with Elite Hotels 
by sipping a glass of sparkling from our newest 

addition, Hambledon Wine Estate: 
The Birthplace of English Wine...

Hambledon Classic Cuvée, Hampshire
The estate’s flagship cuvée with vibrant 
flavours of blossom, stone fruit, lemon and 
freshly baked sourdough.

Hambledon Classic Cuvée Rosé, Hampshire
A vivid wild strawberry pink, this 
Chardonnay-led blend reveals rich aromas of 
red fruits with a clean, crisp finish. 

£18.50 £69

£20 £76

175ml Bottle



Our other English Wines to be enjoyed by 
the glass & by the bottle, with very special 

pricing for a limited period...

Bluebell Vineyard Estates, West Sussex
Hindleap Brut Rosé, Sparkling

Ridgeview, West Sussex
Bloomsbury Brut, Sparkling  

Nyetimber, West Sussex
Classic Cuvée, Sparkling	
Classic Rosé, Sparkling		
	
Rathfinny Estate, East Sussex
Classic Cuvée, Sparkling	                  
Rosé, Sparkling	

Bolney Estate, West Sussex
Pinot Gris, White
Lychgate Rosé		
Pinot Noir	, Red			 
Lychgate Red			 

Denbies Estate, Surrey
Surrey Gold, White	
Flint Valley, White		
Rose Hill, Rosé

£13.50 £51

£67

175ml Bottle

£75
£86

£74
£93

£46
£16.50 £62

£48

£57

£40
£39
£39

£10.50
£10.50




