

June signals the start of UK summer and what better way to get into the spirit than with the famed *English Wine Week*. Honouring all English wine producers and vineyards, Elite Hotels invites you to create a new tradition this summer and partake in one of the exemplary English wines on our list.

Celebrate *English Wine Week* with Elite Hotels by sipping a glass of sparkling from our newest addition, **Hambledon Wine Estate:** The Birthplace of English Wine...

	175ml	Bottle
Hambledon Classic Cuvée, Hampshire The estate's flagship cuvée with vibrant flavours of blossom, stone fruit, lemon and freshly baked sourdough.	£18.50	£69
Hambledon Classic Cuvée Rosé, Hampshire A vivid wild strawberry pink, this Chardonnay-led blend reveals rich aromas of red fruits with a clean, crisp finish	£20	£76





Our other **English Wines** to be enjoyed by the glass & by the bottle, with very special pricing for a limited period...

I .	175ml	Bottle
Bluebell Vineyard Estates, West Sussex		
Hindleap Brut Rosé, Sparkling	£13.50	£51
Ridgeview, West Sussex		
		00=
Bloomsbury Brut, Sparkling		£67
Nyetimber, West Sussex		
Classic Cuvée, Sparkling		£75
Classic Rosé, Sparkling		£86
Rathfinny Estate, East Sussex		
Classic Cuvée, Sparkling		£74
Rosé, Sparkling		£93
Bolney Estate, West Sussex		
Pinot Gris, White		£57
Lychgate Rosé		£46
Pinot Noir, Red	£16.50	£62
Lychgate Red		£48
Denbies Estate, Surrey		
Surrey Gold, White		£40
Flint Valley, White	£10.50	£39
Rose Hill, Rosé	£10.50	£39



DISTINCTIVE EXPERIENCES